VILLAGE OF SILVERTON 2021 Council Appointments

	Appointment	Alternate
RDCK Director	Councillor L. Main	Councillor T. Gordon
Slocan District Chamber of Commerce	Councillor A. Yofonoff	Councillor T. Gordon
Municipal Emergency Management	Councillor T. Gordon	Councillor A. Yofonoff
Board of Variance	Vacant	Vacant
West Kootenay Boundary Regional Hospital Board (RDCK Director)	Councillor L. Main	Councillor T. Gordon
Slocan Valley Economic Development Commission (RDCK Director and one community member)	Councillor L. Main	Barbara Fuhrer
Recreation Commission No. 6 (RDCK Requires one Council appointment and one community member and alternate)	Councillor A. Yofonoff	Councillor T. Gordon Community member:
Rosebery Parklands and Trails Commission (RDCK Director and one community member)	Councillor L. Main	Hank Hastings
Winlaw Regional and Nature Park Commission (RDCK director)	Councillor L. Main	N/A
Slocan District CoC- Health Committee	Councillor T. Gordon	Councillor L. Main
Ktunaxa Kinbasket Treaty Advisory Committee (TAC)	Councillor T. Gordon	Councillor L. Main
CBBC Liaison	Councillor L. Main	Councillor T. Gordon

2021 ACTING MAYOR SCHEDULE

Councillor L. Main	JAN, FEB, MAR (2021)	
Councillor T. Gordon	APRIL, MAY, JUNE (2021)	
Councillor	JULY, AUG, SEPT (2021)	
Councillor A. Yofonoff	OCT, NOV, DEC (2021)	